MI Accident and Health Producer

MI Casualty Producer/Solicitor

MI Credit Insurance Producer

MI Debt Management

MI Independent Adjuster with Workers

Compensation Authority

Ml Independent Adjuster without Workers

Compensation Authority

Ml Life and Variable Annuities Producer

MI Life Counselor

Ml Life Producer

Ml Life, Accident and Health Producer

Portion Statistics Cumulative
MICHIGAN OFFICE OF FINANCIAL AND INSURANCE REGULATION

From: 1/1/2012 To: 12/31/2012

First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat

Total

517

143

660

13

124

32

156

68

27

95

43

15

58

123

15

138

179

13

192

20

12

32

918

412

1330

1547

686

2233

Pass

%

65.94
41.94
58.67
33.33
10.26
19.70
70.45
56.14
66.95
58.12
75.00
62.09
70.49
55.56
65.91
80.39
45.45
74.19
90.40
61.90
87.67
48.78
60.00
52.46
51.95
36.40
45.88
55.51
39.22

49.23

267

198

465

18

35

53

52

25

77

49

58

18

12

30

30

18

48

19

27

21

29

849

720

1569

1240

1063

2303

Fail

%

34.06
58.06
41.33
66.67
89.74
80.30
29.55
43.86
33.05
41.88
25.00
37.91
29.51
44.44
34.09
19.61
54.55
25.81
9.60
38.10
12.33
51.22
40.00
47.54
48.05
63.60
54.12
44.49
60.78

50.77

Total

784
341
1125
27
39
66
176
57
233
117
36
153
61
27
88
153
33
186
198
21
219
41
20
61
1767
1132
2899
2787
1749

4536



Portion Statistics Cumulative

MICHIGAN OFFICE OF FINANCIAL AND INSURANCE REGULATION

Ml Limited Lines Property and Casualty

MI Personal Lines Producer

Ml Property and Casualty Counselor

MI Property and Casualty Producer/Solicitor

MI Property Producer/Solicitor

MI Public Adjuster

Ml Surplus Lines Producer

MI Title Insurance Producer

MI Variable Life and Annuities Producer

From: 1/1/2012 To: 12/31/2012

First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat
Total
First Time
Repeat

Total

36

43

79

130

20

150

10

1467

704

2171

14

15

21

20

23

40

47

341

110

451

%

25.17
21.61
23.10
80.25
37.74
69.77
27.27
28.57
27.78
56.36
35.97
47.61
18.92
46.67
26.92
60.00
46.15
55.26
86.96
100.00
88.46
70.18
58.33
68.12
72.55
70.06

71.93

Fail

107
156
263
32
33
65
16
10
26
1136
1253
2389

30

38

10

17

22

129

176

%

74.83
78.39
76.90
19.75
62.26
30.23
72.73
71.43
72.22
43.64
64.03
52.39
81.08
53.33
73.08
40.00
53.85
44.74
13.04
0.00
11.54
29.82
41.67
31.88
27.45
29.94

28.07

Total

143
199
342
162
53
215
22
14
36
2603
1957
4560
37
15
52
25
13
38

23

26
57
12
69
470
157

627



